
2023 SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 
Approved:  1/9/2023 

 

Mon., Jan. 9   - 5:30 p.m. 
Organizational & Regular Meeting 

 

Mon., Feb. 13 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Mon., March 13 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Mon., March 27 - 5:30 p.m. 
Board Work Session: World Language, 4th Grade, Art   

 

Mon., April 17 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Mon., May 8  - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Mon., June 12 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Mon., July 17  - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Mon., Aug. 7  - 5:30 p.m. 
Board Work Session 

 

Mon., Aug. 14 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Mon., Sept. 11 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Mon., Oct. 9   - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Thurs., Nov. 16 - 7:30 a.m. 
Special Meeting – Canvassing election results 

 

Mon. Nov. 20     - 5:30 p.m. 
(MREA Summit) 

 

Mon., Dec. 4  - 5:30 p.m. 
Board Work Session:  Business Ed, Industrial Tech, Kindergarten  

6:00 Truth in Taxation Hearing 

 

Mon., Dec. 11 - 5:30 p.m. 
5:30 Regular Meeting 

6:00 Levy Certification 


